
WATER PLANNING COUNCIL (WPC) 
 

WPC ADVISORY GROUP 
 
 
 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS 
 
 The Department of Public Utility Control (Department), the Department of 
Environmental Protection, the Office of Policy and Management, the Department of Public 
Health (collectively the Water Planning Council) hereby announces the meetings of the 
advisory group which will be held at the offices of the Department, Ten Franklin Square, 
New Britain, Connecticut, at 1:00 p.m., on Tuesday, January 19, 2010; Tuesday, February 
16, 2010; Tuesday, March 16, 2010; Tuesday, April 20, 2010; Tuesday, May 18, 2010; 
Tuesday, June 15, 2010; Tuesday, July 20, 2010; Tuesday, August 17, 2010; Tuesday, 
September 21, 2010; Tuesday, October 19, 2010; Tuesday, November 16, 2010, and 
Tuesday, December 21, 2010. 
 
 Dated at New Britain, Connecticut, this 11th day of December, 2009. 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITY CONTROL 
 
 
 

Kimberley J. Santopietro 
Executive Secretary 

 
 
 
 
Notice filed with the Secretary of the State on December 11, 2009. 
 
Cc:  Docket No. 01-10-02 
 
 
 
 


